1
G
U
N
S
 A
N

wooden grips
EA-KATALOG_EN_GUNS AND AMMUNITION _2V.indd   13 23.10.2018   16:55:57
SMALL CALIBRE AMMUNITION TYPE DESIGNATION WEAPONS
5.56 × 45 NATO cartridge standard assault rifles (M4, M16, AK-101 etc.)
7.62 × 39 cartridge standard, AP-T, AP, practice assault rifles (AK-47, SA-58 etc.)
7.62 × 54R cartridge standard machine guns (PKM, PKT, UK-59)
MEDIUM CALIBRE AMMUNITION TYPE DESIGNATION WEAPONS
12.7 x 108 mm cartridge API DšK, NSV
14.5 x 114 mm cartridge API, HEI KPVT
23 x 115 mm cartridge API-T, HE-I-T GŠ-23
23 x 152 mm cartridge API-T, HE-I-T ZU-23, ZSU-23
30 mm x 165 mm cartridge HE-I, AP-T 2A42 (BMP-2)
30 mm x 211 mm cartridge HEI PLDVK53, PLDVK 53/59
30 mm VOG-17 grenade HE AGS
PG-7 cartridge HEAT RPG-7
MEDIUM CALIBRE AMMUNITION - PG TYPE DESIGNATION WEAPONS
73 mm PG-15 V grenade HEAT 2A28 (BMP-1)
73 mm OG-15 V grenade HE 2A28 (BMP-1)
RPG-75 M grenade HE self
RPG-76 (KOMAR) grenade HE self
9M113 Maljutka ATGM HE BMP-1
MORTAR MINES TYPE DESIGNATION WEAPONS
82 mm mortar mine HE mortars
120 mm mortar mine HE mortars
AMMUNITION
SMALL, MEDIUM AND LARGE CALIBRE
AMMUNITION
EXCALIBUR ARMY delivers a range of original
munition for small hand guns, rifles, machine
guns, mortars as well as for large arms such
as tank guns or artillery systems.
We offer a variety ammo types – standard,
armour piercing, high explosive, incendiary,
smoke, illuminating and dummy mines or blank
cartridges for practice and weapon testing.
EA-KATALOG_EN_GUNS AND AMMUNITION _2V.indd   14 23.10.2018   16:55:58
15
G
U
N
S
 A
N
D
 A
M
M
U
N
IT
IO
N
LARGE CALIBRE AMMUNITION TYPE DESIGNATION WEAPONS
100 mm cartridge HE, HEAT, APFSDS T-54/55, 100 mm cannon
100 mm MT-12 cartridge HE, HEAT, APFSDS MT-12 cannon
122 mm cartridge HE, HEAT D30, ShH 2S1 Gvozdika
122 mm cartridge HE vz. 38/68, vz. 30/78
125 mm cartridge HE, HEAT, APFSDS, practice T-72, T-80
152 mm cartridge HE, HEAT D-20, ShKH vz. 77 DANA, 2S3 AKACIA
155 mm cartridge HEAT, practice NATO 155 mm artillery systems
LARGE CALIBRE AMMUNITION - ROCKETS TYPE DESIGNATION WEAPONS
122 mm cartridge HE-F RM-70, BM-21
HIGH QUALITY
 We produce high quality and accurate
ammunition to provide precision, reliability
and weapon performance.
EA-KATALOG_EN_GUNS AND AMMUNITION _2V.indd   15 23.10.2018   16:55:58
EXCALIBUR ARMY spol. s r.o.
Kodaňská 521
101 00  PRAHA 10
Czech Republic
EXCALIBUR ARMY spol. s r.o.
Olomoucká 1841/175
785 01  ŠTERNBERK
Czech Republic
EXCALIBUR ARMY spol. s r.o.
Tovární 1553
535 01  PŘELOUČ
Czech Republic
EXCALIBUR ARMY spol. s r.o.
Čepí 101
533 32  ČEPÍ
Czech Republic
e-mail	 obchod@excaliburarmy.cz